


1

Helle, Jonathan

From: Ed Barenborg <ed@anfieldflorida.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2023 8:58 AM
To: Helle, Jonathan
Subject: RE: Anfield Consulting-Englewood Water District

EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the Legislature. USE CAUTION when clicking links or opening attachments 
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

Jonathan; 
 
The compensation derived from Englewood Water District is $2916.67/month. 
 
 
Edward P. Barenborg 
Director of Legislative Affairs 
Anfield Consulting 
Cell: 772‐559‐8751 
 

From: Helle, Jonathan <Jonathan.Helle@myfloridahouse.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, January 3, 2023 3:56 PM 
To: Ed Barenborg <ed@anfieldflorida.com> 
Subject: RE: Anfield Consulting‐Englewood Water District 
 
Good afternoon, Ed. 
 
This contract doesn’t show the compensation. Would you please either tell me in an email or send me the contract 
showing the compensation? 
 
Thank you. 
 
 

Jonathan Helle 
Florida House of Representatives 
Office of the General Counsel 
Main Office ‐ 850‐717‐5500 
Direct Office ‐ 850‐717‐5537 
 

From: Ed Barenborg <ed@anfieldflorida.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, January 3, 2023 1:17 PM 
To: Lobbyist Disclosure <LobbyistDisclosure@myfloridahouse.gov> 
Cc: Rosanna Catalano <ro@anfieldflorida.com> 
Subject: Anfield Consulting‐Englewood Water District 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the Legislature. USE CAUTION when clicking links or opening attachments 
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

Attached please find our contract for the referenced public entity.  We are submitting it as required by rule 17.1(i). 
 
Please let us know if you require any additional information or if you have any trouble with the attachment. 



2

 
 
Edward P. Barenborg 
Director of Legislative Affairs 
Anfield Consulting 
Cell: 772‐559‐8751 
 


	Englewood Water District RC 220920 230715
	Compensation Confirmation

